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IDAHO

Lender Name Contact Phone # Email Main Phone

Capital Mortgage Gail Taylor 208-854-7800 gail@capitalmortgageboise.com 208-854-7800 2375 S Cobalt Point Way #201 Meridian ID 83642

Community Bank, Inc. Ed Fisher 406-883-8066 efj@commbank.net 406-883-8066 50510 US Hwy 93 Polson MT 59860

Mountain West Bank Katie Marcus 208-763-3434 kmarcus@mountainwestbank.com 208-765-0284 101 Ironwood Dr Ste 164 Coeur D'Alene ID 83814

Sterling Savings Bank Glenna DeVlemming 509-363-2613 Glenna.Devleming@sterlingsavings.com 509-835-1639 510 W Riverside Ave Ste 205 Spokane WA 99201

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Juel Burnette 800-898-3246 juel.burnette@wellsfargo.com P.O. Box 7069 Boise ID 83730

OREGON

Lender Name Contact Phone # Email Main Phone

American Home Mortgage Kenneth Compton 480-951-5889 8767 Via De Ventura # 120 Scottsdale AZ

Cascade Residential Mortgage Ken Stinnett 503-892-0011 ken@cascaderm.com 503-892-0011 10250 SW Greenburg Rd Ste 217 Portland OR 97223

Premier Mortgage Resources LLC Richard Forde 1325 NW Flanders Portland OR 97209

Resident Lending Group Sean Mulrooney 503-589-1999 sean@residentlendinggroup.com 503-589-1999 1230 Liberty St NE Salem OR 97301

Sterling Savings Bank Diana Boyd 541-892-2400 diana.boyd@sterlingsavings.com 541-880-7192 540 Main St Fl 2 Klamath Falls OR 97601

Sterling Savings Bank Heather Larson 541-434-2779 heather.larson@sterlingsavings.com 450 Country Club Road, Suite 170 Eugene OR 97401

Sterling Savings Bank GaSandra L. Carlson 503-291-6542 gasandra.carlson@sterlingsavings.com 9755 SW Banres Road, Suite 460 Portland OR 97225

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Valerie Harjo 503-550-2662 Valerie.Harjo@wellsfargo.com 503-946-1103 5100 SW Macadam, Suite 390 Portland OR 97201

WASHINGTON

Lender Name Contact Phone # Email Main Phone

Cascade Residential Mortgage Ken Stinnett 503-892-0011 ken@cascaderm.com 503-892-0011 10250 SW Greenburg Rd Ste 217 Portland OR 97223

Goldmark Financial Patricia Cassady 425-422-3077 patricia@goldmarkfinancial.com 425-422-3077 19412 48th Ave W Ste 308 Lynnwood WA 98036

Guild Mortgage Alex Healy 206-378-4492 Ahealy@guildmortgage.net 206-378-4492 155 NE 100th St Ste 401 Seattle WA 98125

Guild Mortgage Terry Roswall 360-753-8900 Terry.roswall@comcast.net 360-412-1000 4405 7th Ave SE Ste 100 Lacey WA 98503

Loan Network LLC Scott Fletcher 1600 Lind Ave., Suite 180 Renton WA 98057

Alaska USA David Borcherding 360-731-1109 d.borcherding@alaskausamortgage.com 253-534-7725   5006 Center Street, Suite A Tacoma WA 98409

Alaska USA Mortgage Company, LLC Gilbert Lang 253-534-7726 g.lance@alaskausamortgage.com 11010 B Harbor Hill Drive NW Gig Harbor WA 98335

Alaska USA Mortgage Company, LLC Roberta Wilkinson 253-815-4627 r.wilkinson@alaskausamortgage.com 33530 1st Way South, Suite 201 Federal Way WA 98003

Sound Mortgage Randall Chenaur 815 S. 336th St. Federal Way WA 98003

Sterling Savings Bank Nina Nicely 425-673-8269 nina.nicely@sterlingsavings.com 425-673-8200 6100 219th St SW Ste 480

Mountlake 

Terrace WA 98043

Sterling Savings Bank Susie Devries 360-416-2332 Susie.DeVries@sterlingsavings.com 360-848-5818 1615 Buck Way Ste B Mt Vernon WA 98273

Sterling Savings Bank Barbara Flynn 360-621-2644 barbara.flynn@sterlingsavings.com 360-876-7132 3311 Bethel Rd SE Ste 7A Port Orchard WA 98366

Sterling Savings Bank Nancy Miracle 425-672-2302 nancy.miracle@sterlingsavings.com 425-775-9968 6505 218th St SW Ste 9

Mountlake 

Terrace WA 98043

Sterling Savings Bank Glenna DeVlemming 509-363-2613 Glenna.Devleming@sterlingsavings.com 509-353-2613 510 W Riverside Ave Ste 205 Spokane WA 99201

Sterling Savings Bank Keyna Willett 208-816-3326 keyna.willett@sterlingsavings.com 1300 16th Avenue Suite 300 Clarkston WA 99403

Sterling Savings Bank Kathy Sweeney kathy.sweeney@sterlingsavings.com 3312 Rosedale Street, NW Gig Harbor WA 98335

Sterling Savings Bank Greg Templeton greg.templeton@sterlingsavings.com W 111 North River Drive Spokane WA 99201
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Sterling Savings Bank Mike Walsh 253-223-5363 mike.walsh@sterlingsavings.com 3312 Rosedale Street, NW Gig Harbor WA 98335

Sterling Savings Bank George Holcomb 253-445-5609 george.holcomb@sterlingsavings.com 307 29th Street NE, Ste 102 Puyallup WA 98372

Sterling Savings Bank Anthony W. Jones tony.jones@sterlingsavings.com 111 W North River Drive Spokane WA 99201

Sterling Savings Bank Dawn James 253-858-1000 dawn.james@sterlingsavings.com 3312 Rosedale Street, NW Gig Harbor WA 98335

Ward Lending Group Kayla Lea Jorgenson ext. 111 kaylalea@wardlg.com 360-709-9000 2950 Limited Ln NW Olympia WA 98502

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Juel Burnette 800-898-3246 juel.burnette@wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Brent Schoeppel 253-274-4905 Brent.g.Schoeppel@wellsfargo.com 253-274-4905 2215 N 30th Tacoma WA 98403

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Shelly Cooper 253-538-2337 Shelly.p.cooper@wellsfargo.com 253-538-2337 11205 Pacific Ave S Tacoma WA 98444

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Mia Vermillion 253-861-8812 mia.vermillion@wellsfargo.com 253 274-4886  2215 N 30th Street  Tacoma WA 98403
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